


7

13

14

12

10

12

15

10

12 20 26

17

17

17

17

17

15-18

6

7

6

5

6

6

42

27

30

18

DINNER ONLY

SOUP OF THE DAY

TURKEY CHILI

CAESAR SALAD

GARDEN SALAD
Fresh Romaine / Iceberg / Shaved Carrots
Cherry Tomatoes / Cucumbers

MICHIGAN CHERRY
Fresh Romaine / Crispy Fried Wonton / Grape
Tomatoes / Michigan Dried Cherries / Shaved
Carrots /Raspberry Vinaigrette

ROASTED BEET SALAD
Gorgonzola / Pecans / Apple / Kale
Farro / Red Onions / Fire Roasted
Tomatoes / Balsamic Vinaigrette 

6PC

SLIDERS
3 Sliders: [Beef 15 | Falafel 15 | Salmon 18]
Fresh Lettuce / Tomatoes / Red Onion
Remoulade [Salmon Only]

STEAKOUT
Marinated Angus Flank Steak / Smoked
Gouda / Caramelized Onions / Stone
Ground Mustard / Shiitake Mushrooms .
French Baguette

TURKEY CLUB
Sliced Smoked Turkey / Provolone Cheese
Turkey Bacon / Lettuce / Tomatoes
Buffalo Sour Cream/ On Sliced Brioche
Bread
GF Available + 1

HOLY SHIITAKE V
Tempura Battered Shiitakes / Tri-Colored
Carrots / Onion / Grape Tomatoes Spinach
/ Garlic Herb Vegan Cheese’ Spread / Garlic
Confit Oil Grilled Pita

SMASH BURGER
2 Smashed Patties / Signature Sauce /
Grilled Onions / Cheese / Pickles
Lettuce / Handmade Tavern Bun

12PC

SHRIMP PO’BOY
Cajun Fried Shrimp / Lettuce / Tomato
Remoulade Sauce

18PC

RIBEYE
Garlic Compound Butter + 1 Side & Salad

GINGER THYME SALMON
Comes with 2 Sides

RICE PILAF
Tri-Colored Carrots / Parsnip / Jasmine Rice 

4 CHEESE MAC & CHEESE 
Add-on: Bacon 2 / Grilled Chicken 4

LAMB CHOPS
Rack of 4, Australian Origin, House Zip Sauce
1 Side & Salad **Cooked Medium Well**

SEASONED FRIES 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SAUTÉED BROCCOLINI

SAUTÉED GREEN BEANS 

ROSEMARY MASHED

POTATOES

Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Ranch,
Raspberry Vinaigrette, Caesar

Goat Cheese/Pita Triangles/Dusted Parmesan/
Peppers/Onions/ Mushrooms

BONELESS WINGS

1/2 LB 9 1 LB 

STEAK BITES

ROOM SERVICE DELIVERY 

Salad Add-On: Chicken 7 | Shrimp 8 | Salmon 9

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Parties 5 and over will be subject to 20% gratuity

No substitutions, only omissions allowed

DRESSINGS

SAUCES
Lemon Pepper, Jerk, BBQ ,
Buffalo, Regular Extra Sauce +$1

B R U S S E L  S P R O U T S
Flash Fried/Candied Pecans / Balsamic Glaze/ Bacon / Crumbled

Cheese

F R I E D  C A U L I F L O W E R  B I T E S
B U F F A L O  D R I Z Z L E

J U M B O  B E E R  B A T T E R E D  S H R I M P
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17
Garganelli Pasta, Alfredo Sauce, Wilted Spinach, Bread
Add-On: Chicken 7 | Shrimp 8 | Salmon 9

ALFREDO PASTA

C A L A M A R I  

T O F U  B I T E S 12

https://www.theburntbuttertable.com/how-to-make-homemade-garganelli/

